Carigiet Gabriel
Resultat Waffe / Arme
123 OP
73 RF
78 RF
80 OoP
72 RF

Cavigelli John

Resultat Waffe / Arme

129 RF

74 RF

93 RF

83 RF

Duff Rico

Resultat Waffe / Arme

143 RF

93 RF

Levy Blandina
Resultat Waffe / Arme

Schneider Peter

Resultat Waffe / Arme
126 OP
88 OP
78 OP
88 OP

WinFire 5 - 02.08.2025

2025 Tessiner Kantonalschlitzenfest P25
Disentis Club da Pistola Cadi 1.18.0.08.174

1964
Stichname / Nom de la passe
Meisterschaft C

Verein

Standard (Gruppe)
Duell

Serie

Santa Petronilla
Veteran

1974
Stichname / Nom de la passe
Verein

Standard (Gruppe)
Serie
Santa Petronilla

1971
Stichname / Nom de la passe
Verein

Santa Petronilla

1964
Stichname / Nom de la passe
Meisterschaft C

Verein

Standard (Gruppe)
Duell

Serie

Santa Petronilla
Veteran

1953
Stichname / Nom de la passe
Verein

Serie
Santa Petronilla
Veteran
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Clo/dliln/gl/Flalr/m GmbH



